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Contact List for Survey Firms 
American Land Surveying  Tel:  715-214-6508 
Eric D. Knauf, Professional Surveyor              Email:  amsurv@charter.net 
3028 Hartwood Drive                              Website: www.americanlandsurveying.net  
Eau Claire, WI 54703 

Auth Consulting & Associates, Inc. Tel:   715-232-8490 
(A/C/A, Inc.)     Fax:  715-232-8492 
Timothy Auth    Website:  www.authconsulting.com  
406 Technology Park Dr. E. Suite A    
Menomonie, WI  54751     
Cedar Corporation   Tel:   715-235-9081 
604 Wilson Ave.    Fax:  715-235-2727 
Menomonie, WI  54751   Email: cedarcorp@cedarcorp.com  
     Website:  www.cedarcorp.com 
 
Jeff Nussbaum, Engineer   Email:  jeff.nussbaum@cedarcorp.com   
Jim Swanson, Surveyor   Email:  jim.swanson@cedarcorp.com 
Dustin LaBlonde, Surveyor                             Email: dustin.lablonde@cedarcorp.com 
Russ Kiviniemi, Director of Engineer Dept.  Email:  russ.kiviniemi@cedarcorp.com    
Kevin Oium, Engineer   Email: kevin.oium@cedarcorp.com 

Chippewa Surveying, Inc.  Tel:  715-723-4600 
John Mickesh    Email:   chippewasurveying@att.net 
12059 115th Ave                                
Chippewa Falls, WI  54729    

Cooper Engineering   Tel:  715-234-7008 
Attn:  Jon Nelson    Fax:  715-234-1025 
2600 College Drive   Email:  info@cooperengineering.net 
PO Box 230    Website:  www.cooperengineering.net 
Rice Lake, WI  54868 

Coulee Region Land Surveyors, Inc.          Tel:    608-784-1614 
Christopher Fechner Fax:   608-784-1408 
917 S 4th Street ; PO Box 1954                      Email: chris@couleeregionlandsurveyors.com 
La Crosse, WI 54602 

DJ Fedderly Consultants, LLC                    Tel:   715-643-5135    
Dan Fedderly, P.E.; R.L.S.                             Cell:  715-505-9242   
N9387 330th St.                                               Email:   hwype@wwt.net 
Boyceville, WI  54725                                             

Hiess-Loken & Associates,  LLC  Tel/Fax:   715-720-4000 
Jason Hiess, P.L.S.     Email:  hlsurvey@sbcglobal.net 
4905 Cty Rd. “J”                                             
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729      

J.B. Surveying, LLC   Tel:    715-265-4203 
Joel A. Brandt    Cell:   715-505-3705 
966 Rustic Road 3                              Email:  jbsurvey@centurylink.net 
Glenwood City, WI 54013     

Johnson & Scofield, Inc.   Tel:   651-388-1558 
Marcus Johnson    Fax:  651-388-1559 
1203 Main Street                  Email:  marcus.johnson@jslsmail.com 
Red Wing, MN 55033    

Brandon King Land Surveying, LLC       Tel:    715-639-5243    Cell  651-380-5471 
N324 Cty Rd D. Suite A   Fax:   651-846-5092 
Eau Galle, WI 54737   Email: bklsllc@gmail.com        

Kochaver Land Surveying  Tel:   715- 232-8249      
Stephen J. Kochaver, R.L.S.  Cell:  715-556-7060 
E5824 490th Ave.    Email:  skochaver@charter.net 
Menomonie, WI  54751    
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Kramer Land Design Studio  Tel:   715-831-0654 
Scott Kramer Email:  scott@klds.net 
1818 Brackett Avenue                                     Website: www.klds.net 
Eau Claire, WI 54701               
Jeff Stockburger, PLS                                     Email: jeff@klds.net 
Harry Warden, PLS                                         Email: harry@klds.net 

Mi-Tech Services, Inc.                 Cell:   920-619-2306 
Howard Herrild, Survey Mgr. Corp: 1-800-465-8050 
5707 Schofield Ave.    Email: hherrild@mi-tech.us  
Weston, WI  54476                                             

Nelsen Land Surveying   Tel:    715-235-6641 
392 Red Cedar St., Suite 3B  Fax:   715-235-6611 
Menomonie, WI 54751    
Joseph Nelsen /  Tammy Boos               Email:  nelweb@wwt.net 
Ron Jasperson                                            Email: rjasperson@authconsulting.com 
                                                                        Cell:   715-579-3508 

NorthLand Surveying, Inc.  Tel:    715-268-2454 
Edwin Flanum    Fax:   715-268-2434 
P.O. Box 152    Email: survey@northlandsurveying.com 
Amery, WI 54001                                            Website: www.northlandsurveying.com 

Real Land Surveying                                     Tel:   715-514-4116 
Marty Rood, RLS                                             Email:  mrood@rls-aec.com  
Pete Gartmann, RLS                                       Email:  pgartmann@rls-aec.com  
N7349 Cty Rd Q 
Knapp, WI 54749 

Shilts Land Surveying, LLC  Tel:   715-651-5476 
504 Rudolph Road   Email:  matt@shiltslandsurveying.com 
Cameron, WI 54822    

Scheffler Land Surveying  Tel:   715-308-3010 
1823 Susan Drive                  Email:  jim@schefflersurveying.com 
Eau Claire, WI 54701         

SEH     Tel:   715-720-6308    
Jason Cance                                                             800.472.5881 
10 North Bridge St.   Fax:   715-888-908-8166 
Chippewa Falls, WI  54729.  Email:  jcance@sehinc.com  
                                    Website: www.sehinc.com 

Lee Villeneuve Surveying  Tel:    715-235-3656 
N6977 430th St.    Fax:   715-235-4482 
Menomonie, WI  54751   Email:  lvsurveying@yahoo.com     
 
 


